Tran: ion Details: |

I{ Holdings PL!

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer 1SIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
1G Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GBOOBOGQFB75 oA 52 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 cBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
y code of the Daily weighted average purchase hest price Lowest price
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction financiul inatroment | Total number of shares purchased price of the shares (ponce) Venue paid per share | paid per share
(pence) (pence)
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/01/2026 GBOOBO6QFB75 40,598 1,360.05 LSE 1,379.00 1,348.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 29101/2026 GBOOBOGQFB75 20,009 1,366.09 BATE 1,378.00 1,348.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/01/2026 GBOOBO6QFB75 34,281 1,359.93 CHIX 1,380.00 1,348.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 29101/2026 GBOOBOGQFB75 16,597 1,367.40 TURQUOISE 1,380.00 1,348.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 20/01/2026 GBOOBOGQFB75 11,605 1,356.41 AQuIS 1,378.00 1,346.00
* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 123,000 1,358.67 1,380.00 1346.00
Individual trade details:
Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) f'l‘:“;'.‘";'l’;ﬁ:::rs"“g‘:t Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction E"‘:I“g‘;‘l’_::r“”"'::'l;‘ .?;:;}i"d'
1G Group Holdings PLC 29101/2026 08:01:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,374.00 560 LSE E0QSVIBTAAVL 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2910112026 08:01:00 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,375.00 484 LsE E0Q5VI6TAAVS 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2910112026 08:08:00 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,374.00 436 TURQUOISE E0Q5vIBoVRMC 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 08:08:44 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,374.00 100 TURQUOISE E0Q5vIBoVUiB 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 08:08:44 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,374.00 281 TURQUOISE E0Q5vI8oVUID 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 08:08:50 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,374.00 100 CHIX 2077836248354 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20101/2026 08:15:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1377.00 1,004 LSE E0QSvI6TAIC 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20101/2026 08:15:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1377.00 60 LSE E0Q5vI6TAIhe 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 29101/2026 08:15:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1377.00 1,004 LSE E0QSVIETAIhY 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 29101/2026 08:15:35 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,375.00 518 LSE £0Q5VI6TAMDX 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 29101/2026 08:18:22 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,375.00 510 CHIX 2977838252081 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2910112026 08:22:10 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,376.00 463 LsE E0Q5vI6TAXMp 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 08:22:40 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,376.00 167 LsE E0QSVIETAY2F 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 08:31:48 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,378.00 649 LsE E0Q5vI6TBDNE 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 08:31:48 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,378.00 269 BATE 156728345863 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 08:31:48 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,378.00 516 CHIX 2077836256053 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20101/2026 08:31:48 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,378.00 324 TURQUOISE E0QS5vIBOXAYL 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20101/2026 08:31:48 GBOOBOGQFB75 1378.00 187 AQuis 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 29101/2026 08:34:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1377.00 485 CHIX 2077836256809 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 29101/2026 08:40:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,380.00 481 TURQUOISE E0Q5vIBoXhge 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2910172026 08:41:15 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,380.00 476 CHIX 2077838256403 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2910112026 08:41:46 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,379.00 486 LsE E0QS5vI6TBT6K 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2910112026 08:41:46 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,379.00 13 LsE E0QS5vI6TBTGr 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 08:50:01 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,375.00 552 CHIX 2077836260504 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 08:51:04 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,372.00 496 CHIX 2077836260810 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 08:57:06 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,374.00 931 CHIX 2077836261983 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20101/2026 08:06:42 GBOOBOGQFB75 1371.00 7 LSE E0Q5vIETBWJO 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20101/2026 00:06:42 GBOOBOGQFB75 1371.00 434 LSE E0Q5vIETBWJ2 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 29101/2026 09:06:42 GBOOBOGQFB75 1371.00 431 LSE E0Q5vIETBWJ4 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 29101/2026 09:06:42 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,371.00 450 TURQUOISE E0Q5vI80Z9Fa 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2910172026 09:06:42 GBOOBO6QFB75 1,371.00 448 BATE 156728351891 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2910112026 09:06:42 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,371.00 454 CHIX 2077836263829 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2910112026 08:15:57 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,370.00 326 CHIX 2077836265507 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 08:15:57 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,370.00 122 CHIX 2077836265508 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 08:15:57 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,370.00 433 CHIX 2077836265510 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 08:15:57 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,370.00 437 AQuis 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20101/2026 00:19:03 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,368.00 41 TURQUOISE E0Q5vIBoZleg 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 20101/2026 00:20:34 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,368.00 251 CHIX 2077836266362 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 29101/2026 00:20:34 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,368.00 214 CHIX 2077836266383 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 29101/2026 00:21:39 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,367.00 414 TURQUOISE E0Q5vIBoZuTe 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2910172026 09:24:43 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,367.00 448 LSE E£0Q5VI6TCE21 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2910112026 09:24:43 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,367.00 454 AQuis 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2910112026 09:30:47 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,365.00 43 AQuis 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 08:32:11 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,365.00 515 LsE E0Q5VIBTCMTY 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 08:32:11 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,365.00 199 AQuis 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 08:32:11 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,365.00 227 AQuis 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20101/2026 08:43:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1372.00 504 LSE E0Q5vIETCZMX 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20101/2026 09:44:05 GBOOBOGQFB75 1371.00 450 LSE E0Q5vI6TCaQ0 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 29101/2026 09:44:0 GBOOBOGQFB75 1371.00 190 BATE 156728356830 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 29101/2026 09:44:05 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,371.00 366 CHIX 2077838270312 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 29101/2026 09:44:0 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,371.00 230 TURQUOISE E0Q5vI80b00V 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2910112026 09:44:05 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,371.00 o7 AQuis 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2910112026 09:47:45 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,369.00 448 BATE 156728357293 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 08:47:45 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,369.00 504 CHIX 2077836270840 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 00:59:28 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,368.00 497 BATE 156728359010 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 10:02:40 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,368.00 443 LsE E0Q5vIBTCVCQ 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20101/2026 10:04:06 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,367.00 482 LSE E0QS5vIETCWI 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20101/2026 10:04:06 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,367.00 478 LSE E0QSVIETCwIL 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 29101/2026 10:04:06 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,367.00 462 LSE E0Q5VIETCWIN 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 29101/2026 10:04:06 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,367.00 489 CHIX 2077836273756 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 29/01/2026 10:47:11 GBOOBO6QFB75 1,367.00 454 LSE £0Q5VI6TDASg 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2910112026 10:19:40 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,366.00 5 BATE 156728361762 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2910112026 10:19:40 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,366.00 91 BATE 156728361763 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 10:19:40 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,366.00 16 BATE 156728361764 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 10:20:7 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,366.00 91 BATE 156728361833 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 10:21:19 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,367.00 467 AQuis 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20101/2026 10:24:19 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,367.00 498 CHIX 2077836276932 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20101/2026 10:26:25 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,366.00 38 BATE 156728362530 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 29101/2026 10:26:39 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,366.00 5 BATE 156728362561 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 29/01/2026 10:27:44 GBOOB06QFB75 1,367.00 177 CHIX 2977838277458 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 29101/2026 10:27:44 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,367.00 65 CHIX 2077838277459 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2910112026 10:27:44 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,367.00 218 CHIX 2077836277460 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2910112026 10:28:10 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,366.00 48 CHIX 2077836277513 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 10:28:10 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,366.00 42 BATE 156728362750 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 10:28:10 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,366.00 8 BATE 156728362751 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 2010112026 10:28:10 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,366.00 2 BATE 156728362752 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 20101/2026 10:28:10 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,366.00 3 BATE 156728362753 2001001125
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GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75

1,349.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,348.00
1,348.00
1,348.00
1,348.00
1,348.00
1,348.00
1,348.00
1,348.00
1,348.00
1,348.00
1,348.00
1,348.00
1,348.00
1,348.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,348.00
1,348.00
1,348.00
1,348.00
1,348.00
1,348.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,348.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,349.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00

710
374
588
322
134
154

104

180
337
168
139

BATE
TURQUOISE
AQuIs
LSE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
LSE
BATE
LSE
BATE
BATE
AQuIs
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
AQuIs
BATE
BATE
BATE
LSE
LSE
BATE
LSE
LSE
TURQUOISE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
BATE
TURQUOISE
BATE
BATE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
LSE
TURQUOISE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
TURQUOISE
AQuis
AQuis
AQuIs
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQuis
AQuis
LSE
LSE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
CHIX
BATE
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuIs

156728413308
E0Q5vIotkom
125995
E0Q5VI6TIRGD
156728415357
2977838337765
156728417789
E0QS5VIETK62]
156728420401
E0Q5VI6TK62n
156728420406
156728420407
135201
E0QSVI6TK635
E0QSVIETKE37
E0Q5VI6TK639
E0Q5vI6TK64z
E0QSVI6TKE51
E0Q5vI6TK654
E0Q5vI8ovDOL
E0QS5VIBTKF9g
E0QSVIETKFY)
E0Q5VIBTKFp4
E0QSVI6TKYST
156728423954
156728423955
E0Q5vVI6TKays
156728424330
2977838348924
E0Q5vIBowN9y
142083
156728424908
156728425121
156728426309
E0QSVIETKVIL
E0QSVIETKVIN
156728426449
E0Q5VIETLSSL
E0QSVISTLSI
E0Q5vI8oxbB6
E0QSVIETLYCI
156728431605
2977838357836
E0Q5vIBoySAi
E0Q5vIBoySAT
E0Q5vI8oySAX
156728431608
E0Q5vI80zIND
156728434454
156728434457
E0Q5vI802GPO
E0Q5vI802GP9
156728434685
156728434849
2977838362428
E0Q5VIETME3m
E£0Q5vI8ozmPf
156728436292
2977838362954
2977838362956
156728440470
156728440472
156728440473
2977838367829
2977838367833
2977838367834
E0Q5VIETMWEX
E0QSVIETMW71
E0QSVIETMW73
E0QSVIETMW77
E0Q5vI8p0p1d
E0Q5vI8p0p1f
E0Q5vI8pOp1Z
169464
169466
169467
E0Q5vI8p103N
176981
176982
176983
156728445427
156728445428
156728445429
178720
178721
E0Q5VI6TN6Kd
E0QSVIETNGKT
E0QSVI8p2NiY
E0Q5vI8p2Toi
E0Q5vI8p2Tok
E0Q5vI8p2Tom
E0Q5vI8p2c5)
E0Q5vI8p2c5L
E0Q5vI8p2c5N
E0Q5vIgp2krt
E0Q5vIgp2kr3
E0Q5vIgp2kr5
2977838376902
156728449110
185044
185045
185046

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
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1G Group Holdings PLC
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1G Group Holdings PLC
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1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC

29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
29/01/2026

16:20:17
16:20:53
16:20:53
16:21:29
16:21:29
16:21:29
16:21:29
16:22:11
16:22:11
16:22:38
16:22:38
16:22:38
16:22:46
16:22:46
16:22:46
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:

:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:

:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:22:48
16:24:20
16:26:30
16:26:30
16:26:30

GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75

1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,349.00
1,348.00
1,346.00
1,346.00
1,346.00
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AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuIs

AQuis
AQuis
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQuis
AQuis
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuIs

185047
185456
185457
185887
185888
185889
185890
186399
186400
186893
186894
186896
E0Q5VI6TNUSM
187025
187027
E0Q5VI6TNUZa
E0Q5VIBTNUZU
E0Q5VIETNUZZ
E0Q5VIETNV04
E0Q5VIETNV06
156728451114
156728451123
156728451124
156728451125
156728451126
156728451127
156728451128
156728451129
156728451130
156728451131
156728451132
156728451133
156728451134
156728451135
156728451136
156728451137
156728451138
156728451139
156728451140
156728451141
156728451142
156728451143
156728451144
156728451145
156728451146
156728451147
156728451148
156728451149
156728451150
2977838379177
2977838379188
2977838379189
2977838379190
2977838379191
2077838379192
2977838379193
2977838379194
2977838379195
2977838379196
2977838379197
2977838379198
2977838379199
2977838379200
2977838379201
2977838379202
2977838379203
2977838379204
2977838379205
2977838379206
2977838379207
2977838379208
2977838379209
156728451151
156728451152
156728451153
156728451154
2977838379210
2977838379211
2977838379212
2977838379213
2977838379214
2977838379215
2977838379216
2977838379217
187072
187073
2977838379221
2977838379234
2977838380254
193133
193134
193135

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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